
Pos Driver 1 2 3 4 5 Points
Points 

Behind

Points 

Behind 

Leader

1 Fredrik Fredlund 33 53 72 56 73 287

2 Janne Koskinen 89 23 43 49 28 232 55 55

3 Maurice Bertrand 55 11 0 67 43 176 56 111

4 Martin Newbury 0 0 0 74 94 168 8 119

5 Martin Bishop 64 0 0 52 47 163 5 124

6 Leonard Paget 28 0 0 89 26 143 20 144

7 Charly Abraham 0 0 0 115 0 115 28 172

8 Kalle Lyren 0 77 0 0 0 77 38 210

9 Kenneth Holmberg 0 24 31 22 0 77 0 210

10 David Simon 21 0 0 21 21 63 14 224

11 Kevin Feuz 22 0 0 24 0 46 17 241

Pro Stock Bike


